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Executive Committee
	President
	Meredith Colburn
	president@prospectmillpta.org
mcolburn@psafinancial.com
	443-243-6187

	VP/Membership
	Emily Colvin
	vpmembership@prospectmillpta.org
Emily.taylor.p.525@gmail.com
	443-810-3259

	Secretary
	Caitlin Lynch
	secretary@prospectmillpta.org
caithark@gmail.com
	815-735-7592

	Corresponding Secretary
	Liz Dunn
	webmaster@prospectmillpta.org
lizgaudio@gmail.com
	412-559-2046

	Treasurer*
	Lisa Rice
	treasurer@prospectmillpta.org
lisaricepa@yahoo.com
	410-925-0762



Committee Chairs/Co-chair
	Committee
	Chair/Co-Chair
	Board Contact
	Email

	5th Grade Celebration
	Chair: Melissa Zorbach
Co-Chair: Nicole Gianni
	Lisa Rice
	Mkhunter28@aol.com 
Nicolegianni9@gmail.com 

	Adopt-A-Family
	Chair: Meredith Colburn
Co-Chair:
	Lisa Rice
	mcolburn@psafinancial.com 

	Beautification
	Chair: Cindy Powell
Co-Chair:
	Liz Dunn
	Cynthia.powell@hcps.org 

	Candy Grams
	Chair: Emily Colvin
Co-Chair: Meredith Colburn
	Emily Colvin
	emily.taylor.p.525@gmail.com 
mcolburn@psafinancia.com 

	Corporate/Community Donations
	Chair: Miguel Zambrano
Co-Chair
	Meredith Colburn
	Mzambrano0483@gmail.com 

	Family In School Fun
	Chair: Iaisha Shawabkeh
Co-Chair: 
	Meredith Colburn
	iaishae@gmail.com 

	Holiday Shoppe
	Chair: Liz Dunn
Co-Chair: Meredith Colburn
	Lisa Rice
	lizguadio@gmail.com 
mcolburn@psafinancial.com 

	International Night
	Chair: Liz Dunn
Co-Chair: Iaisha Shawabkeh
	Meredith Colburn
	lizguadio@gmail.com 

	Kids Book Bingo
	Chair: Stephanie Stefanoni
Co-Chair:
	Meredith Colburn
	smstefanoni@gmail.com 

	Little Sweethearts Dance
	Chair: Melissa Zorbach
Co-Chair: Nicole Gianni
	Caitlin Lynch
	Mkhunter28@aol.com 
Nicolegianni9@gmail.com 

	Marquee*
	Chair: Adrienne Horodowicz
Co-Chair:

	Laura Lenker
	ahorodowicz@gmail.com   

	Panda Fund Run
	Chair: Emily Colvin
Co-Chair: 
	Lisa Rice
	Emily.taylor.p.525@gmail.com 

	Reflections
	Chair: Stephanie Stefanoni
Co-Chair:
	Meredith Colburn
	smstefanoni@gmail.com 

	Rock Project
	Chair: Theresa Favata
Co-Chair: 
	Meredith Colburn
	Sweett917@hotmail.com 

	Spirit Dine
	Chair: Theresa Favata
Co-Chair: 
	Caitlin Lynch
	Sweett917@hotmail.com 

	Spiritwear
	Chair: Caitlin Lynch
Co-Chair: 
	Lisa Rice
	caithark@gmail.com 

	Square 1 Art*
	Chair: Amanda Maurer
Co-Chair:
	Liz Dunn
	Mauer.amanda.c@gmail.com 

	Staff Appreciation
	Chair: Caitlin Lynch
Co-Chair: Emily Colvin
	Meredith Colburn
	caithark@gmail.com 
emiliy.taylor.p.525@gmail.com

	TAC
	Chair: Kacey Ingrassia
Co-Chair:
	Emily Colvin
	Kacey5600@me.com 

	Trunk-or-Treat
	Chair: Melissa Zorbach
Co-Chair: Nicole Gianni
	Liz Dunn
	Mkhunter28@aol.com 
Nicolegianni9@gmail.com 

	Yearbook 
	Chair: Jodi Harclerode
Co-Chair: 
	Liz Dunn
	Jodi.Harclerode@gmail.com 
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